
ICED ESPRESSO
CAFFÉ LATTE
CAFFÉ MOCHA
CARAMEL MACCHIATO
COFFEE

4.75
4.75
4.75
3.75

GRANDE
6.75
6.75
6.75
4.75

VENTI

SOLO
ESPRESSO 2.25 4.25

DOPIO

ESPRESSO
CAFFÉ LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
CAFFÉ MOCHA
CARAMEL MACCHIATO
WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA
CAFFÉ AMERICANO
SEASONAL SPECIALTY

4.00
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75
2.75
3.75

TALL
5.25
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
3.75
5.00

GRANDE
6.25
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
4.50
6.00

VENTI

2.25
3.75

1.25

TALL
3.25
5.00

1.75

GRANDE
4.00
6.00

2.00

VENTI

COFFEE & 
TAZO® TEA
FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE
TAZO® CLASSIC CHAI 
    TEA LATTE
TAZO® HOT TEA

CUSTOMIZATION - 1.00 
ADD FLAVOR SYRUP
ADD ESPRESSO SHOT
ALMOND MILK

SOY MILK
COCONUT MILK

7.005.75

OTHER FAVORITES
FRAPPUCCINO
Caramel • Mocha • Strawberry Cream 
Chocolate Chip • Salty Carmel • Co�ee 
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turn your morning around!
FRUITY Sides & Drinks
GREEK YOGURT PARFAIT - 4.25
Topped with Fresh Berries and Granola 

FRESH FRUIT CUP - 4.5
WHOLE FRUIT - 1.25
ASSORTED SMOOTHIES - 5.5
Seasonal Flavors

EGG•SELLENT Sandwiches
SANTA FE BURRITO - 7
Eggs, Chorizo, Roasted Onions and Peppers, 
Pepper Jack Cheese and Roja Salsa on a 
Whole Grain Tortilla

GB BAGEL SANDWICH - 6.25
Bacon, Eggs, Spinach, Tomato and Cheddar 
Cheese topped with Lemon Aioli and a smear 
of Guacamole on an Everything Bagel

CROISSANT SANDWICH - 4
Sausage or Bacon, Egg and American Cheese

BAKERY While They Last
CINNOBABIES® - 2.75
COOKIES - 1.75
ASSORTED GOURMET PASTRIES
MUFFINS - 2.75
BAGEL - 2.75 
Plain or Everything, Toasted with Cream Cheese

GRAB-N-GO
CHICKEN SALAD CROISSANT - 5.5
SIDE SALAD - 2.75
CHIPS - 2.25
VEGETABLE CUP 
With Hummus - 2.75 or Ranch - 2 

BEVERAGES
BOTTLED WATER - 1.25     
BOTTLED SODA - 2
BOTTLED JUICE - 2.5
ENERGY DRINKS - 4.5

CAFÉ Paninis
CUBANO PANINI - 8
Ham, Pulled Pork, Swiss Cheese, Sliced Pickles 
and Whole Grain Mustard pressed Hoagie Roll

MEDITERRANEAN PANINI - 7.5
Hummus, Spinach, Tomatoes, Olive Spread, 
Cucumbers and Balsamic Glaze on Multi-Grain 

CHEDDAR ROASTED TURKEY 
PANINI - 8
Roasted Turkey Breast, Cheddar Cheese with 
Parmesan Herb Aioli, Spinach, Tomatoes on 
Multi-Grain Bread

SALAD Signatures
CHICKEN SALAD SALAD - 7.75
Chicken Salad, Dried Cranberries, Tomatoes, 
Croutons, Sliced Almonds Mozzarella 
Cheese with Choice of Dressing     

GB COBB SALAD - 6
Guacamole, Tomatoes, Bacon and Pepper 
Jack Cheese with Choice of Dressing
Add Grilled Chicken Breast - 4

GREEK SALAD - 6.25
Tomato, Cucumber, Onion, Olives, Hummus, 
Feta Cheese, Croutons, with Choice of 
Dressing | Add Grilled Chicken Breast - 4


